
Monday through Saturday Service. No Sunday service. Online schedules and 
live bus tracking available at butlertransit.com or the MyStop app.   

ROUTE 2 TIME POINTS TRIP 1 TRIP 2 TRIP 3 TRIP 4 TRIP 5 TRIP 6 TRIP 7 TRIP 8 TRIP 9 TRIP 10 TRIP 11 

Terminal 7:20 AM 8:40 AM 9:50 AM 11:00 AM 12:10 PM 1:20 PM 2:30 PM 3:40 PM 4:50 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM 

Lafaye e Apts 7:23 AM 8:43 AM 9:53 AM 11:03 AM 12:13 PM 1:23 PM 2:33 PM 3:43 PM 4:53 PM 6:03 PM 7:33 PM 

Donut Shop 7:25 AM 8:45 AM 9:55 AM 11:05 AM 12:15 PM 1:25 PM 2:35 PM 3:45 PM 4:55 PM 6:05 PM 7:35 PM 

Arbors Apt 7:28 AM 8:48 AM 9:58 AM 11:08 AM 12:18 PM 1:28 PM 2:38 PM 3:48 PM 4:58 PM 6:08 PM 7:38 PM 

Kaufman @ Zeigler 7:30 AM 8:50 AM 10:00 AM 11:10 AM 12:20 PM 1:30 PM 2:40 PM 3:50 PM 5:00 PM 6:10 PM 7:40 PM 

Center @ Morton 7:33 AM 8:53 AM 10:03 AM 11:13 AM 12:23 PM 1:33 PM 2:43 PM 3:53 PM 5:03 PM 6:13 PM 7:43 PM 

Sunnyview  7:36 AM 8:56 AM 10:06 AM 11:16 AM 12:26 PM 1:36 PM 2:46 PM 3:56 PM 5:06 PM 6:16 PM 7:46 PM 

Ri er @ Rockenstein 7:38 AM 8:58 AM 10:08 AM 11:18 AM 12:28 PM 1:38 PM 2:48 PM 3:58 PM 5:08 PM 6:18 PM 7:48 PM 

Morton @ Freemont  7:40 AM 9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:30 PM 1:40 PM 2:50 PM 4:00 PM 5:10 PM 6:20 PM 7:50 PM 

Roosevelt @ Greenview  7:43 AM 9:03 AM 10:13 AM 11:23 AM 12:33 PM 1:43 PM 2:53 PM 4:03 PM 5:13 PM 6:23 PM 7:53 PM 

Old Plank Estates 7:46 AM 9:06 AM 10:16 AM 11:26 AM 12:36 PM 1:46 PM 2:56 PM 4:06 PM 5:16 PM 6:26 PM 7:56 PM 

BC3 7:48 AM 9:08 AM 10:18 AM 11:28 AM 12:38 PM 1:48 PM 2:58 PM 4:08 PM 5:18 PM 6:28 PM 7:58 PM 

Route 8 @ Days Inn 7:52 AM 9:12 AM 10:22 AM 11:32 AM 12:42 PM 1:52 PM 3:02 PM 4:12 PM 5:22 PM 6:32 PM 8:02 PM 

Greater Butler Mart 7:54 AM 9:14 AM 10:24 AM 11:34 AM 12:44 PM 1:54 PM 3:04 PM 4:14 PM 5:24 PM 6:34 PM 8:04 PM 

AHN Cancer Center 8:02 AM 9:22 AM  10:32 AM 11:42 AM 12:52 PM 2:02 PM 3:12 PM 4:22 PM — — — 

Woody Drive  8:08 AM 9:28 AM 10:38 AM 11:48 AM 12:58 PM 2:08 PM 3:18 PM 4:28 PM — — — 

6th @ Pillow 8:10 AM 9:30 AM 10:40 AM 11:50 AM 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 3:20 PM 4:30 PM 5:40 PM 6:50 PM 8:20 PM 

Cunningham @ Chestnut 8:12 AM 9:32 AM 10:42 AM 11:52 AM 1:02 PM 2:12 PM 3:22 PM 4:32 PM 5:42 PM 6:52 PM 8:22 PM 

Terminal 8:16 AM 9:36 AM 10:46 AM 11:56 AM 1:06 PM 2:16 PM 3:26 PM 4:36 PM 5:46 PM 6:56 PM 8:26 PM 

ROUTE 2 Schedule Revised 
 2-26

Save time and money, download the RideBTA to get your bus pass on your phone.  



Ave
Center

Center

Morton Ave

Lincoln  Ave

Kaufman Dr

Ave

Zeigler Ave

McQuistion Rd

Ritter St

Center
Ave

Ave

E 16 St

Cunningham St

South Hills
Playground

Athletic
Field

Wayne Street
 Viaduct

Center Avenue
School

Terrace
Apts.

Skatepark
Butler
Arbors

M
ain St

Bell D
r

Ha
ns

en
 A

ve

Cunningham St

S 
6th

 A
ve

Pillow St

Pittsburgh Rd

Old 
Plan

k R
d

Court House
Post Office

Farmer's
Market

Diamond Park

“The Bus”
Terminal

Greenview 
Garden Apts.

Ave
Center

Center

Morton Ave

Lincoln  Ave

Kaufman Dr

Ave

Zeigler Ave

McQuistion Rd

MuntzAve

Ritter St

Center
Ave

Morton

Ave

E 16 St

Cunningham St

M
ain St

Ro
os

ev
elt

 Blvd

O
ld

 P
la

nk
 R

d

Old 
Plan

k R
dPittsburgh Rd

Bell D
r

Ha
ns

en
 A

ve

Cunningham St

S 
6th

 A
ve

Pillow St

Vogel Rd

Decatur Dr

W
ashington St

W New Castle St

Woody Dr

Pullm
an Sq

Hollywood 
Dr

Sun nyv
ie

w 
C

ir

Bartok
Cir

Co
lle

ge
 D

r

South Hills
Playground

Athletic
Field

Wayne Street
 Viaduct

Center Avenue
School

Terrace
Apts.

Skatepark
Butler
Arbors

8

68

8

8

8

8

356

356

Court House
Post Office

Farmer's
MarketRotary

Park

Pullman
Park

Greenview 
Garden Apts.

Island
Playground

Diamond Park

“The Bus”
Terminal

Greater
Butler
Mart

Butler
Days Inn

Old Plank
Estates

B.C.C. College

Parking

Route 2




